

## PIRATE BALL & CASINO NIGHT AT THE MUSEUM

## BE ONE OF OUR EVENT SPONSORS!



Dear Friend

Thank you for considering support of our wonderful upcoming *PIRATE BALL & CASINO NIGHT* event. This event supports the exhibitions and education programs of the Fresno Art Museum, Fresno's nationally recognized art museum, established 75 years ago this year. The Museum depends primarily on membership and donations, with additional income from admissions, foundation and corporate grants, and fundraising events like *PIRATE BALL & CASINO NIGHT*. Your sponsorship support helps pay the expenses of the event and general Museum operating costs while giving you special recognition for your generosity. Once you choose a sponsorship level that is appropriate for you, please provide us with your sponsorship information (and logo, if applicable) as you wish it to appear in FAM advertising materials. Upon request, the Museum can provide you with electronic media that you can post to your social media as well. The Museum will provide you with a tax receipt. Cala Carter, FAM Board of Trustees Event Committee Chairperson (office phone 559.320.2247) is available to help if you have questions or need assistance. The Board of Trustees and the staff of the Fresno Art Museum thank you very much for your sponsorship support of this event. We look forward to seeing you there!

EVENT DATE: Saturday, June 8, 2024, 6 to 10 pm (5 pm for Presenting Sponsor) VENUE: Fresno Art Museum, 2233 North First Street (at Clinton in Radio Park), Fresno, California

## PIRATE BALL & CASINO NIGHT AT THE MUSEUM

FAM can count on us for the sponsorship level below!

I	
I	FRESNO RT MUSEUM

SPONSOR NAME	(S)		
	(please list name(s) you would like to have l		
Email address:	Preferred phone	Preferred phone:	
Address	City/State:	Zip:	
I would like to be a Sp	oonsor at the following level:		
	\$15,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR (one available)	BOATSWAIN SPONSORS	
	\$10,000 FIRST MATE SPONSOR \$5,000 SECOND MATE SPONSOR	Please call Cala Carter at 559.320.2247	
	\$2,500 SEAFARERS SPONSOR	to discuss your donation of goods and/or services.	
	OR charge my credit card $\triangle$ Visa $\triangle$ M/C $\triangle$ Discover $\triangle$ AmEx for \$		
Card No		Exp:/ CVV	
Name on credit card	Signature		
		must be signed for credit card transaction to be valid)	

MAIL OR DELIVER TO:

FRESNO ART MUSEUM

2233 North First Street, Fresno, CA 93703 or email to info@fresnoartmuseum.org
Call 559.441.4221

FAM is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit | EIN/Tax ID# is 94-1358318